A HAR SHARLEN HAR STATISTICS AND	Vol. <u>msg</u> Page <u>4</u>
RECORDING REQUESTED BY	STATE OF OREGON,
Donald D. & Majorie Hansberger	
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	rued for record at request of:
Name Donald D. & Majorie Hansb	erger on this <u>13th</u> day of <u>March</u> A.D., 19 <u>89</u>
Street 28555 Shady Lane Address Winchester, Ca.	at <u>11.20</u> O'Clock A M and duty
City & Winchester, Ca. State 92396	1111011101101100000000000000000000000
	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Dauline Mullenolare
	Fee, \$8.00
	DOCUMENTARY TRANSFER TAX \$
GRANT DEED	COMPUTED ON FULL VALUE OF PROPERTY CONVEYED
	OR COMPUTED ON FULL VALUE LESS LIENS AND ENCUMBRANCES REMAINING AT TIME OF SALE.
	Signature of Declarant or Agent determining tax. Firm Name
THIS INDENTURE, made theIO	
	day of, 1989 seller)
	the part $\underline{\forall y}$ of the first part
and Donald D. & Majorie Hansbe	erger
WITNESSETH: That the said part the	, the part_ <u>VS_</u> of the second part
Nine hundred	, the part_ <u>ys</u> , of the second part, of the first part, for and in consideration of the sum of
lawful money of the United States of America, to	
of the second part, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledge	ed, doin hand peid by the said part <u>ys</u> ed, doby these presents, GRANT <u>rger</u> unto the said part of the second part, and assigns forever, all the contain late
and to	rger unto the said part of the second part
allu LU hoire	or the second harr
narcel of land att the state	and assigns forever, all th certain lot nince
parcel of land, situate, lying and being in the Klamath, and State of <u>Ore</u> as follows, to-wit:	egon, and bounded and particularly described
Barcel of land situate luing and but of	egon, and bounded and particularly described
parcel of land, situate, lying and being in the Klamath, and State of Orm as follows, to wit: Lot: #I BIOCK #I4 of Sprague Ri Account #355369	egon, and bounded and particularly described
parcel of land, situate, lying and being in the Klamath and State of <u>Ore</u> as follows, to-wit: Lot: #I BIOCK #I4 of Sprague Ri Account #355369 R 36I2 OOI80 06800 000 00 TOGETHER with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and app reversions, remainder and remainders, rents, issues and profits thereof TO HAVE AND TO HOLD, all and singular the said premises, toget	burtenances thereunto belonging, or in anywise appertaining, and the reversion and t
parcel of land, situate, lying and being in the Klamath and State of Orm as follows, to-wit: Lot: #I BIOCK #I4 of Sprague Ri Account #355369 R 36I2 OOI80 06800 000 00 IOGETHER with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and app reversions, remainder and remainders, rents, issues and profits thereof. IO HAVE AND TO HOLD, all and singular the said premises, toget and to	burtenances thereunto belonging, or in anywise appertaining, and the reversion and there with the appurtenances, unto the said partys of the second part,
parcel of land, situate, lying and being in the Klamath and State ofOrm as follows, to-wit: Lot: #T BIOCK #I4 of Sprague Ri Account #355369 R 36I2 OOI80 06800 000 00 TOGETHER with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and app reversions, remainder and remainders, rents, issues and profits thereof. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD, all and singular the said premises, toget and to their IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said part ty of the first part ha S	burtenances thereunto belonging, or in anywise appertaining, and the reversion and there with the appurtenances, unto the said partys of the second part,
parcel of land, situate, lying and being in the Klamath and State of Orm as follows, to-wit: Lot: #I BIOCK #I4 of Sprague Ri Account #355369 R 36I2 OOI80 06800 000 00 IOGETHER with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and app reversions, remainder and remainders, rents, issues and profits thereof. IO HAVE AND TO HOLD, all and singular the said premises, toget and to	burtenances thereunto belonging, or in anywise appertaining, and the reversion and there with the appurtenances, unto the said partys of the second part, here with set his
parcel of land, situate, lying and being in the Klamath and State ofOrm as follows, to-wit: Lot: #T BIOCK #I4 of Sprague Ri Account #355369 R 36I2 OOI80 06800 000 00 TOGETHER with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and app reversions, remainder and remainders, rents, issues and profits thereof. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD, all and singular the said premises, toget and to their IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said part ty of the first part ha S	burtenances thereunto belonging, or in anywise appertaining, and the reversion and there with the appurtenances, unto the said partys of the second part, here with set his
parcel of land, situate, lying and being in the Klamath and State ofOrm as follows, to-wit: Lot: #T BIOCK #I4 of Sprague Ri Account #355369 R 36I2 OOI80 06800 000 00 TOGETHER with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and app reversions, remainder and remainders, rents, issues and profits thereof. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD, all and singular the said premises, toget and to their IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said part ty of the first part ha S	burtenances thereunto belonging, or in anywise appertaining, and the reversion and there with the appurtenances, unto the said partys of the second part, here with set his
parcel of land, situate, lying and being in the Klamath and State of as follows, to-wit: Lot: #T Block #I4 of Sprague Rid Account #355369 R 36I2 OOI80 06800 000 00 TOGETHER with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appreversions, remainder and remainders, rents, issues and profits thereof. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD, all and singular the said premises, toget and to their IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said part ty of the first part ha and seal_On the day and year first above written. STATE OF CALIFORNIA, County of RIVEYS 1 DE	burtenances thereunto belonging, or in anywise appertaining, and the reversion and there with the appurtenances, unto the said partys of the second part, here with set his
parcelof land, situate, lying and being in the Klamathand State oforg as follows, to-wit: Lot: #T BIOCK #I4 of Sprague Rid Account #355369 R 36I2 OOI80 06800 000 00 TOGETHER with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and app reversions, remainder and remainders, rents, issues and profits thereof TO HAVE AND TO HOLD, all and singular the said premises, toget and to	burtenances thereunto belonging, or in anywise appertaining, and the reversion and ther with the appurtenances, unto the said partys of the second part, hereunto set <u>his</u> hand <u>Abert Carl</u> Surges
parcel of land, situate, lying and being in the Klamath and State of as follows, to-wit: Lot: #T Block #I4 of Sprague Ri Account #355369 R 36I2 OOI80 06800 000 00 TOGETHER with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and app reversions, remainder and remainders, rents, issues and profits thereof TO HAVE AND TO HOLD, all and singular the said premises, toget and to the day and year first above written. STATE OF CALIFORNIA, County of $IIUENESIDE ss.$	burtenances thereunto belonging, or in anywise appertaining, and the reversion and ther with the appurtenances, unto the said partys of the second part, hereunto set <u>his</u> hereunto <u>belonging</u> his hereunto set <u>his</u> hand <u>hand</u> , before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said
parcelof land, situate, lying and being in the Klamathand State oforg as follows, to-wit: Lot: #T BIOCK #I4 of Sprague Rid Account #355369 R 36I2 OOI80 06800 000 00 TOGETHER with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and app reversions, remainder and remainders, rents, issues and profits thereof TO HAVE AND TO HOLD, all and singular the said premises, toget and to	burtenances thereunto belonging, or in anywise appertaining, and the reversion and ther with the appurtenances, unto the said partys of the second part, hereunto set <u>his</u> hand <u>Abert Carl</u> Surges
parcel of land, situate, lying and being in the Klamath and State of as follows, to-wit: Lot: #T BIOCK #I4 of Sprague Ri Account #355369 R 36I2 00I80 06800 000 00 TOGETHER with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and app reversions, remainder and remainders, rents, issues and profits thereof TO HAVE AND TO HOLD, all and singular the said premises, toget and to the line is and singular the said premises, toget IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said part ty of the first part ha_S and seal the day and year first above written. 	burtenances thereunto belonging, or in anywise appertaining, and the reversion and ther with the appurtenances, unto the said partys_ of the second part, hereunto sethisheirs and assigns forever. hebert Carl Juryson , before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said
parcel	burtenances thereunto belonging, or in anywise appertaining, and the reversion and ther Walley Acres burtenances thereunto belonging, or in anywise appertaining, and the reversion and ther with the appurtenances, unto the said partys_ of the second part, beirs and assigns forever. hereunto set <u>his</u> hand <u>Cobert Carl</u> <u>Minpson</u> , before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said <u>Simpson</u> <u>to the within instrument and acknowledged that</u>
parcel of land, situate, lying and being in the Klamath and State of as follows, to-wit: Lot: #T BIOCK #I4 of Sprague Ri Account #355369 R 36I2 00I80 06800 000 00 TOGETHER with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and app reversions, remainder and remainders, rents, issues and profits thereof. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD, all and singular the said premises, toget and to the case of the first part ha S and seal the day and year first above written. STATE OF CALIFORNIA, County of FIVE 725 1 D E ss. Con MARCH TH PR9 State, personally appeared RO IBERT EARL nown to me to be the person whose name Subscribed to xecuted the same. WINESS my hand and official seal OFFICIAL WINESS my hand and official seal OFFICIAL	burtenances thereunto belonging, or in anywise appertaining, and the reversion and iver Valley Acres
parcel	burtenances thereunto belonging, or in anywise appertaining, and the reversion and iver Valley Acres
parcel of land, situate, lying and being in the Klamath and State of or real as follows, to-wit: Lot: #T BIOCK #I4 of Sprague Ri Account #355369 R 36I2 OOI80 06800 000 00 TOGETHER with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and app reversions, remainder and remainders, rents, issues and profits thereof. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD, all and singular the said premises, toget and to the first part ha S and seal OT the day and year first above written. STATE OF CALIFORNIA, County of TUETS 1 DE ss. On MARCJH 11 ^{T4} 1989 State, personally appeared KOISE INCLESS MARCH IN THE SAID STATE OF THE PERSON WORE NAME AND TO HOLD, I AND TO HOLD, I AND TO HOLD, I AND TO HOLD, AND YOUNG AND	burtenances thereunto belonging, or in anywise appertaining, and the reversion and iver Valley Acres
parcel	<u>egom</u> , and bounded and particularly described iver Valley Acres burtenances thereunto belonging, or in anywise appertaining, and the reversion and ther with the appurtenances, unto the said partys_ of the second part, <u>beins and assigns forever.</u> <u>hereunto set</u> <u>his</u> heirs and assigns forever. <u>hereunto set</u> <u>his</u> hand <u>Cobert Carl</u> <u>Jumpson</u> <u>hereunto set</u> <u>his</u> hand <u>Cobert Carl</u> <u>Jumpson</u> <u>hereunto set</u> <u>hand</u> <u>Cobert Carl</u> <u>Jumpson</u> <u>hereunto set</u> <u>hereunto</u> <u>sefore me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said</u> <u>Simpson</u> <u>Cothe within instrument and acknowledged that</u> <u>HE</u> <u>SEAL</u> <u>COUNTY</u> <u>a DEC 20, 1991</u> <u>Autor Coduci</u> <u>Notary Public in and for said State.</u>
parcel of land, situate, lying and being in the Klamath and State ofOre as follows, to-wit: Lot: #T BIOCK #I4 of Sprague Ri Account #355369 R 36I2 00I80 06800 000 00 TOGETHER with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and app reversions, remainder and remainders, rents, issues and profits thereof TO HAVE AND TO HOLD, all and singular the said premises, toget and to the case of the first part ha S and seal_On the day and year first above written. STATE OF CALIFORNIA, County of IVEY2S 1 ID E Ss. Con MARCH TH 1989 State, personally appeared RO IBERT EARL mown to me to be the person whose name Subscribed to xecuted the same. WITNESS my hand and official seal WITNESS my hand and official seal WITNESS my hand and official seal MIL TAY	
parcel of land, situate, lying and being in the Klamath and State ofOre as follows, to-wit: Lot: #T BIOCK #I4 of Sprague Ri Account #355369 R 36I2 00I80 06800 000 00 TOGETHER with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and app reversions, remainder and remainders, rents, issues and profits thereof TO HAVE AND TO HOLD, all and singular the said premises, toget and to the case of the first part ha S and seal_On the day and year first above written. STATE OF CALIFORNIA, County of IVEY2S 1 ID E Ss. Con MARCH TH 1989 State, personally appeared RO IBERT EARL mown to me to be the person whose name Subscribed to xecuted the same. WITNESS my hand and official seal WITNESS my hand and official seal WITNESS my hand and official seal MIL TAY	<u>egom</u> , and bounded and particularly described iver Valley Acres burtenances thereunto belonging, or in anywise appertaining, and the reversion and ther with the appurtenances, unto the said partys_ of the second part, <u>beins and assigns forever.</u> <u>hereunto set</u> <u>his</u> heirs and assigns forever. <u>hereunto set</u> <u>his</u> hand <u>Cobert Carl</u> <u>Jumpson</u> <u>hereunto set</u> <u>his</u> hand <u>Cobert Carl</u> <u>Jumpson</u> <u>hereunto set</u> <u>hand</u> <u>Cobert Carl</u> <u>Jumpson</u> <u>hereunto set</u> <u>hereunto</u> <u>sefore me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said</u> <u>Simpson</u> <u>Cothe within instrument and acknowledged that</u> <u>HE</u> <u>SEAL</u> <u>COUNTY</u> <u>a DEC 20, 1991</u> <u>Autor Coduci</u> <u>Notary Public in and for said State.</u>

\$.00

This standard form covers most usual problems in the field indicated. Before you sign, read it, fill in all blanks, and make changes proper to your transaction. Consult a lawyer if you doubt the form's fitness for your purpose.